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Neon F726 AO Coarse Grit Fiber Disc

Delivering greater durability and faster cutting action
than other aluminum oxide discs, the Neon F726
coarse grit fiber disc features a premium aluminum
oxide blend for outstanding performance on beveling,
stock removal, deburring and blending applications.
The heavier fiber backing helps minimize tearing, and
the full resin bond further enhances the disc's
strength. This affordable disc is an excellent tool for
use in combination with a right-angle grinder or pistol
grip air sander on challenging materials, including
titanium, soft carbon steels and super alloys.

Abrasive : Aluminum Oxide

Attachment : Center Mount

Backing Material : Fiber

Max Operating Speed Guideline : Determined by back-
up pad
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FEATURES & BENEFITS

Premium aluminum oxide blend for aggressive
cut and longer life than competitive aluminum

oxide discs

Full resin bond for strength and durability

Heavier fiber backing for additional strength and

tear resistance

Good coarse grit choice for difficult-to-grind
materials when an economical option is
required

PRODUCT USES

Fabrication/Welding
Medical Industry

Transportation

4 In. Diameter

Soft Carbon Steels
Super Alloys

Titanium

Markets Materials Machines Applications

Home & Leisure 300 Series Stainless Right Angle Grinder Beveling
Paint & Drywall 400 Series Stainless Pistol Grip Air Sander Blending
Collision Repair Aluminum Deburring
Manufacturing & Brass Stock Removal
Industry

Bronze
Metal

Cast Iron

SPECIFICATIONS

For some products, additional dimensions and grits are available. Please contact us if you would like to get
other specifications.
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5/8 In. 24 Extra Coarse Grit 12000 66623395000
36 Extra Coarse Grit 12000 66623395001
50 Coarse Grit 12000 66623395002
60 Coarse Grit 12000 66623395003
80 Coarse Grit 12000 66623395004

4-1/2 In. Diameter

7/8 In. 24 Extra Coarse Grit 11000 66623395007
36 Extra Coarse Grit 11000 66623395008
50 Coarse Grit 11000 66623395009
60 Coarse Grit 11000 66623395010
80 Coarse Grit 11000 66623395011

5 In. Diameter

7/8 In. 24 Extra Coarse Grit 10000 66623395016
36 Extra Coarse Grit 10000 66623395017
50 Coarse Grit 10000 66623395018
60 Coarse Grit 10000 66623395019
80 Coarse Grit 10000 66623395020

6 In. Diameter

7/8 In. 24 Extra Coarse Grit 8600 66261160038

7 In. Diameter

7/8 In. 24 Extra Coarse Grit 8600 66623395029
36 Extra Coarse Grit 8600 66623395030
50 Coarse Grit 8600 66623395031
60 Coarse Grit 8600 66623395032
80 Coarse Grit 8600 66623395033

9-1/8 In. Diameter

https://www.nortonabrasives.com/en-us/product/neon-f726-ao-coarse-grit-fiber-disc 3/4


javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)

9/3/2020
7/8 In. 24
36
50
60
80

Neon F726 AO Coarse Grit Fiber Disc | Norton Abrasives

Extra Coarse Grit
Extra Coarse Grit
Coarse Grit
Coarse Grit

Coarse Grit

6600
6600
6600
6600
6600
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66623395036
66623395037
66623395038
66623395039
66623395040
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