EN myABRASIVES



Home > Our Products > Abrasives > Sanding Discs > Fiber Discs > Neon F726 AO Coarse Grit Fiber Disc

Neon F726 AO Coarse Grit Fiber Disc

GOOD

Delivering greater durability and faster cutting action than other aluminum oxide discs, the Neon F726 coarse grit fiber disc features a premium aluminum oxide blend for outstanding performance on beveling, stock removal, deburring and blending applications. The heavier fiber backing helps minimize tearing, and the full resin bond further enhances the disc's strength. This affordable disc is an excellent tool for use in combination with a right-angle grinder or pistol grip air sander on challenging materials, including titanium, soft carbon steels and super alloys.



Abrasive: Aluminum Oxide

Attachment: Center Mount

Backing Material: Fiber

Max Operating Speed Guideline: Determined by back-

up pad

scroll for more info

Features & Benefits

Product Uses

Specifications

FEATURES & BENEFITS

Premium aluminum oxide blend for aggressive cut and longer life than competitive aluminum oxide discs

Heavier fiber backing for additional strength and tear resistance

Full resin bond for strength and durability

Good coarse grit choice for difficult-to-grind materials when an economical option is required

PRODUCT USES

Markets	Materials	Machines	Applications
Home & Leisure	300 Series Stainless	Right Angle Grinder	Beveling
Paint & Drywall	400 Series Stainless	Pistol Grip Air Sander	Blending
Collision Repair	Aluminum		Deburring
Manufacturing & Industry	Brass		Stock Removal
	Bronze		
Metal Fabrication/Welding	Cast Iron		
Medical Industry	Soft Carbon Steels		
Transportation	Super Alloys		
	Titanium		

SPECIFICATIONS

WHERE TO BUY

For some products, additional dimensions and grits are available. Please contact us if you would like to get other specifications.

4 In. Diameter

ARBOR HOLE GRIT SIZE GRADE MAX OPERATING SPEED RPM PART # 5/8 In. 24 Extra Coarse Grit 12000 66623395000 50 Coarse Grit 12000 66623395002 60 Coarse Grit 12000 66623395003 4-1/2 In. Diameter B0 Coarse Grit 12000 66623395004 4-1/2 In. Diameter B0 Coarse Grit 11000 66623395007 7/8 In. 24 Extra Coarse Grit 11000 66623395007 50 Coarse Grit 11000 66623395009 60 Coarse Grit 11000 66623395009 50 Coarse Grit 11000 66623395010 5 In. Diameter ARBOR HOLE GRIT SIZE GRADE MAX OPERATING SPEED RPM PART # 7/8 In. 24 Extra Coarse Grit 10000 66623395016 5 In. Diameter ARBOR HOLE GRIT SIZE GRADE MAX OPERATING SPEED RPM PART # 7/8 In. 24 Extra Coarse Grit 10000 66623	9/3/2020		Neon F726 AO Coa	rse Grit Fiber Disc Norton Abrasives	
	ARBOR HOLE	GRIT SIZE	GRADE	MAX OPERATING SPEED RPM	PART #
SO Coarse Grit 12000 66623395002	5/8 ln.	24	Extra Coarse Grit	12000	66623395000
		36	Extra Coarse Grit	12000	66623395001
A-1/2 In. Diameter A-1/2 In. Diameter ARBOR HOLE GRIT SIZE GRADE MAX OPERATING SPEED RPM PART # 7/8 In. 24 Extra Coarse Grit 11000 66623395007 50 Coarse Grit 11000 66623395009 60 Coarse Grit 11000 66623395010 80 Coarse Grit 11000 66623395010 5 In. Diameter ARBOR HOLE GRIT SIZE GRADE MAX OPERATING SPEED RPM PART # 7/8 In. 24 Extra Coarse Grit 10000 66623395017 7/8 In. 24 Extra Coarse Grit 10000 66623395017 50 Coarse Grit 10000 66623395018 60 Coarse Grit 10000 66623395019 80 Coarse Grit 10000 66623395019 80 Coarse Grit 10000 66623395019 81 Extra Coarse Grit 8600 66623395020 81 Extra Coarse Grit 8600 66623395030		50	Coarse Grit	12000	66623395002
A+1/2 In. Diameter ARBOR HOLE GRIT SIZE GRADE MAX OPERATING SPEED RPM PART # 7/8 In. 24 Extra Coarse Grit 11000 66623395007 36 Extra Coarse Grit 11000 66623395009 50 Coarse Grit 11000 66623395010 60 Coarse Grit 11000 66623395011 5 In. Diameter ARBOR HOLE GRIT SIZE GRADE MAX OPERATING SPEED RPM PART # 7/8 In. 24 Extra Coarse Grit 10000 66623395016 50 Coarse Grit 10000 66623395017 50 Coarse Grit 10000 66623395018 60 Coarse Grit 10000 66623395019 80 Coarse Grit 10000 66623395019 80 Coarse Grit 10000 66623395020 6 In. Diameter ARBOR HOLE GRIT SIZE GRADE MAX OPERATING SPEED RPM PART # 7/8 In. 24 Extra Coarse Grit 8600 66623		60	Coarse Grit	12000	66623395003
ARBOR HOLE GRIT SIZE GRADE MAX OPERATING SPEED RPM PART # 7/8 In. 24 Extra Coarse Grit 11000 66623395007 36 Extra Coarse Grit 11000 66623395008 50 Coarse Grit 11000 66623395010 60 Coarse Grit 11000 66623395011 5 In. Diameter ARBOR HOLE GRIT SIZE GRADE MAX OPERATING SPEED RPM PART # 7/8 In. 24 Extra Coarse Grit 10000 66623395017 50 Coarse Grit 10000 66623395017 50 Coarse Grit 10000 66623395019 60 Coarse Grit 10000 66623395019 80 Coarse Grit 10000 66623395020 6 In. Diameter ARBOR HOLE GRIT SIZE GRADE MAX OPERATING SPEED RPM PART # 7/8 In. 24 Extra Coarse Grit 8600 6623395029 7/8 In. 24 Extra Coarse Grit 8600 6623395030 7/8 In. 24		80	Coarse Grit	12000	66623395004
7/8 In. 24 Extra Coarse Grit 11000 66623395007 36 Extra Coarse Grit 11000 66623395008 50 Coarse Grit 11000 66623395010 60 Coarse Grit 11000 66623395011 5 In. Diameter ARBOR HOLE GRIT SIZE GRADE MAX OPERATING SPEED RPM PART # 7/8 In. 24 Extra Coarse Grit 10000 66623395016 60 Coarse Grit 10000 66623395017 50 Coarse Grit 10000 66623395019 80 Coarse Grit 10000 66623395019 80 Coarse Grit 10000 66623395020 6 In. Diameter ARBOR HOLE GRIT SIZE GRADE MAX OPERATING SPEED RPM PART # 7 In. Diameter ARBOR HOLE GRIT SIZE GRADE MAX OPERATING SPEED RPM PART # ARBOR HOLE GRIT SIZE GRADE MAX OPERATING SPEED RPM PART # 7/8 In. 24	4-1/2 In. Diamet	er			
36	ARBOR HOLE	GRIT SIZE	GRADE	MAX OPERATING SPEED RPM	PART #
50	7/8 ln.	24	Extra Coarse Grit	11000	66623395007
60 Coarse Grit 11000 66623395010 80 Coarse Grit 11000 66623395011 5 In. Diameter ARBOR HOLE GRIT SIZE GRADE MAX OPERATING SPEED RPM PART # 7/8 In. 24 Extra Coarse Grit 10000 66623395016 50 Coarse Grit 10000 66623395018 60 Coarse Grit 10000 66623395019 60 Coarse Grit 10000 66623395020 6 In. Diameter ARBOR HOLE GRIT SIZE GRADE MAX OPERATING SPEED RPM PART # 7/8 In. 24 Extra Coarse Grit 8600 66231160038 7 In. Diameter ARBOR HOLE GRIT SIZE GRADE MAX OPERATING SPEED RPM PART # 7/8 In. 24 Extra Coarse Grit 8600 66623395029 36 Extra Coarse Grit 8600 66623395031 50 Coarse Grit 8600 66623395031 60 Coarse Grit 8600 66623395031		36	Extra Coarse Grit	11000	66623395008
5 In. Diameter ARBOR HOLE GRIT SIZE GRADE MAX OPERATING SPEED RPM PART # 7/8 In. 24 Extra Coarse Grit 10000 66623395016 50 Coarse Grit 10000 66623395017 50 Coarse Grit 10000 66623395018 60 Coarse Grit 10000 66623395019 80 Coarse Grit 10000 66623395020 6 In. Diameter ARBOR HOLE GRIT SIZE GRADE MAX OPERATING SPEED RPM PART # 7/8 In. 24 Extra Coarse Grit 8600 66261160038 7 In. Diameter ARBOR HOLE GRIT SIZE GRADE MAX OPERATING SPEED RPM PART # ARBOR HOLE GRIT SIZE GRADE MAX OPERATING SPEED RPM PART # 7/8 In. 24 Extra Coarse Grit 8600 6623395029 36 Extra Coarse Grit 8600 66623395030 50 Coarse Grit 8600 66623395031 60 Coarse Grit 8600 66623395032 <td></td> <td>50</td> <td>Coarse Grit</td> <td>11000</td> <td>66623395009</td>		50	Coarse Grit	11000	66623395009
5 In. Diameter ARBOR HOLE GRIT SIZE GRADE MAX OPERATING SPEED RPM PART # 7/8 In. 24 Extra Coarse Grit 10000 66623395017 50 Coarse Grit 10000 66623395018 60 Coarse Grit 10000 66623395019 80 Coarse Grit 10000 66623395020 6 In. Diameter ARBOR HOLE GRIT SIZE GRADE MAX OPERATING SPEED RPM PART # 7/8 In. 24 Extra Coarse Grit 8600 66261160038 7 In. Diameter ARBOR HOLE GRIT SIZE GRADE MAX OPERATING SPEED RPM PART # 7/8 In. 24 Extra Coarse Grit 8600 66623395029 36 Extra Coarse Grit 8600 66623395030 50 Coarse Grit 8600 66623395031 60 Coarse Grit 8600 66623395032		60	Coarse Grit	11000	66623395010
ARBOR HOLE GRIT SIZE GRADE MAX OPERATING SPEED RPM PART # 7/8 In. 24 Extra Coarse Grit 10000 66623395016 36 Extra Coarse Grit 10000 66623395018 50 Coarse Grit 10000 66623395019 80 Coarse Grit 10000 66623395020 6 In. Diameter ARBOR HOLE GRIT SIZE GRADE MAX OPERATING SPEED RPM PART # 7/8 In. 24 Extra Coarse Grit 8600 66261160038 7 In. Diameter ARBOR HOLE GRIT SIZE GRADE MAX OPERATING SPEED RPM PART # 7/8 In. 24 Extra Coarse Grit 8600 66623395029 36 Extra Coarse Grit 8600 66623395030 50 Coarse Grit 8600 66623395031 60 Coarse Grit 8600 66623395032		80	Coarse Grit	11000	66623395011
7/8 In. 24 Extra Coarse Grit 10000 66623395016 36 Extra Coarse Grit 10000 66623395017 50 Coarse Grit 10000 66623395018 60 Coarse Grit 10000 66623395019 80 Coarse Grit 10000 66623395020 6 In. Diameter ARBOR HOLE GRIT SIZE GRADE MAX OPERATING SPEED RPM PART # 7/8 In. 24 Extra Coarse Grit 8600 6623395029 7/8 In. 24 Extra Coarse Grit 8600 66623395030 7/8 In. 24 Extra Coarse Grit 8600 66623395030 50 Coarse Grit 8600 66623395031 50 Coarse Grit 8600 66623395031 60 Coarse Grit 8600 66623395031	5 In. Diameter				
Extra Coarse Grit 10000 66623395017 50 Coarse Grit 10000 66623395018 60 Coarse Grit 10000 66623395019 80 Coarse Grit 10000 66623395020 6 In. Diameter ARBOR HOLE GRIT SIZE GRADE MAX OPERATING SPEED RPM PART # 7/8 In. 24 Extra Coarse Grit 8600 6623195039 7/8 In. 24 Extra Coarse Grit 8600 66623395039 7/8 In. 24 Extra Coarse Grit 8600 66623395030 50 Coarse Grit 8600 66623395031 60 Coarse Grit 8600 66623395031	ARBOR HOLE	GRIT SIZE	GRADE	MAX OPERATING SPEED RPM	PART #
50 Coarse Grit 10000 66623395018 60 Coarse Grit 10000 66623395019 80 Coarse Grit 10000 66623395020 6 In. Diameter ARBOR HOLE GRIT SIZE GRADE MAX OPERATING SPEED RPM PART # 7/8 In. 24 Extra Coarse Grit 8600 66261160038 7 In. Diameter ARBOR HOLE GRIT SIZE GRADE MAX OPERATING SPEED RPM PART # 7/8 In. 24 Extra Coarse Grit 8600 66623395029 36 Extra Coarse Grit 8600 66623395030 50 Coarse Grit 8600 66623395031 60 Coarse Grit 8600 66623395032	7/8 ln.	24	Extra Coarse Grit	10000	66623395016
60 Coarse Grit 10000 66623395019 80 Coarse Grit 10000 66623395020 6 In. Diameter ARBOR HOLE GRIT SIZE GRADE MAX OPERATING SPEED RPM PART # 7/8 In. 24 Extra Coarse Grit 8600 66261160038 7 In. Diameter ARBOR HOLE GRIT SIZE GRADE MAX OPERATING SPEED RPM PART # 7/8 In. 24 Extra Coarse Grit 8600 66623395029 36 Extra Coarse Grit 8600 66623395030 50 Coarse Grit 8600 66623395031 60 Coarse Grit 8600 66623395032		36	Extra Coarse Grit	10000	66623395017
80 Coarse Grit 10000 66623395020 6 In. Diameter ARBOR HOLE GRIT SIZE GRADE MAX OPERATING SPEED RPM PART # 7/8 In. 24 Extra Coarse Grit 8600 66261160038 7 In. Diameter ARBOR HOLE GRIT SIZE GRADE MAX OPERATING SPEED RPM PART # 7/8 In. 24 Extra Coarse Grit 8600 66623395029 36 Extra Coarse Grit 8600 66623395030 50 Coarse Grit 8600 66623395031 60 Coarse Grit 8600 66623395032		50	Coarse Grit	10000	66623395018
6 In. Diameter ARBOR HOLE GRIT SIZE GRADE MAX OPERATING SPEED RPM PART # 7/8 In. 24 Extra Coarse Grit 8600 66261160038 7 In. Diameter ARBOR HOLE GRIT SIZE GRADE MAX OPERATING SPEED RPM PART # 7/8 In. 24 Extra Coarse Grit 8600 66623395029 36 Extra Coarse Grit 8600 66623395030 50 Coarse Grit 8600 66623395031 60 Coarse Grit 8600 66623395032		60	Coarse Grit	10000	66623395019
ARBOR HOLE GRIT SIZE GRADE MAX OPERATING SPEED RPM PART # 7/8 In. 24 Extra Coarse Grit 8600 66261160038 7 In. Diameter ARBOR HOLE GRIT SIZE GRADE MAX OPERATING SPEED RPM PART # 7/8 In. 24 Extra Coarse Grit 8600 66623395029 36 Extra Coarse Grit 8600 66623395030 50 Coarse Grit 8600 66623395031 60 Coarse Grit 8600 66623395032		80	Coarse Grit	10000	66623395020
7/8 In. 24 Extra Coarse Grit 8600 66261160038 7 In. Diameter ARBOR HOLE GRIT SIZE GRADE MAX OPERATING SPEED RPM PART # 7/8 In. 24 Extra Coarse Grit 8600 66623395029 36 Extra Coarse Grit 8600 66623395030 50 Coarse Grit 8600 66623395031 60 Coarse Grit 8600 66623395032	6 In. Diameter				
7 In. Diameter ARBOR HOLE	ARBOR HOLE	GRIT SIZE	GRADE	MAX OPERATING SPEED RPM	PART #
ARBOR HOLE GRIT SIZE GRADE MAX OPERATING SPEED RPM PART # 7/8 In. 24 Extra Coarse Grit 8600 66623395029 36 Extra Coarse Grit 8600 66623395030 50 Coarse Grit 8600 66623395031 60 Coarse Grit 8600 66623395032	7/8 In.	24	Extra Coarse Grit	8600	66261160038
7/8 In. 24 Extra Coarse Grit 8600 66623395029 36 Extra Coarse Grit 8600 66623395030 50 Coarse Grit 8600 66623395031 60 Coarse Grit 8600 66623395032	7 In. Diameter				
36 Extra Coarse Grit 8600 66623395030 50 Coarse Grit 8600 66623395031 60 Coarse Grit 8600 66623395032	ARBOR HOLE	GRIT SIZE	GRADE	MAX OPERATING SPEED RPM	PART #
50 Coarse Grit 8600 66623395031 60 Coarse Grit 8600 66623395032	7/8 ln.	24	Extra Coarse Grit	8600	66623395029
60 Coarse Grit 8600 66623395032		36	Extra Coarse Grit	8600	66623395030
		50	Coarse Grit	8600	66623395031
80 Coarse Grit 8600 66623395033		60	Coarse Grit	8600	66623395032
		80	Coarse Grit	8600	66623395033

9-1/8 In. Diameter

ARBOR HOLE	GRIT SIZE	GRADE	MAX OPERATING SPEED RPM	PART #
7/8 ln.	24	Extra Coarse Grit	6600	66623395036
	36	Extra Coarse Grit	6600	66623395037
	50	Coarse Grit	6600	66623395038
	60	Coarse Grit	6600	66623395039
	80	Coarse Grit	6600	66623395040

ABOUT US

Norton has been delivering abrasive solutions to our customers for 130 years and counting. We care to deliver right choices that matter to your market and application...

Read More >

© Saint-Gobain 2020